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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 FIRINU ANNA 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 14 46 

 2 MATIS MADDALENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 16 13 

 3 CECCHINI AURORA 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 16 39 

 4 MACCANTI ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 17 66 

 5 PELLONI MARGHERITA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 20 69 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 6 GALEOTTI LINDA 2011 SPORT 2000 01 21 92 

 7 BONAZZI GIORGIA 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 22 37 

 8 FORTUZZI BENEDETTA 2011 SOGESE 01 24 97 

 9 LUMI DEA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 28 19 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 10 PARENTI VITTORIA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 28 25 

 10 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 28 25 

 12 SEVERI FEDERICA 2011 CERVIA NUOTA 01 28 44 

 13 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 28 57 

 14 NEPOTI GAIA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 28 89 

 15 MIGLIETTA ISABELLA 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 29 83 

 16 MARIA SOLE CERVELLATI 2011 SOGESE 01 32 06 

 17 CASADIO LOMBINI VITTORIA2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 32 76 

 18 ZEBI FLAVIA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 33 40 

 19 BRIGHI LUCIA 2011 CERVIA NUOTA 01 33 48 

 20 COLLIRI SARA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 34 63 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 21 LENGHEN ESTHER 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 34 93 

 22 PETRACCA SARA 2011 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 36 07 

 23 FERNANDI VIOLA 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 36 41 

 24 ZANZI ADELE 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 38 60 

 25 TAVOLAZZI LUCREZIA 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 38 65 

 26 MAGI MELISSA PIMLAPAT 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 39 76 

 27 MALAVOLTI EMMA 2011 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 44 09 

 28 SAVI SOFIA 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 44 34 

 29 TOGNONI SOPHIA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 49 36 

 30 RUSSO BEATRICE 2011 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 02 00 87 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 GANDOLFI GAIA 2010 APD MARCONI 93 01 06 92 

 2 FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 10 22 

 3 GIANOLA SARA 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 10 75 

 4 MACCANTI GIULIA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 12 38 

 5 BERSANETTI ELENA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 13 69 
 6 DEL DUCA EMI 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 14 15 

 7 BARONI LUDOVICA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 14 42 
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 8 ROLI FEDERICA 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 14 44 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 9 MONDAINI COSTANZA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 14 58 

 10 CARTA EMMA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 15 90 

 11 PARRA ELEONORA 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 16 41 

 12 NALDI CAMILLA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 16 94 

 13 BENEDETTI MARIA  2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 17 66 
 VITTORIA 

 14 BURATTINI ELISA AMARANTA2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 17 99 

 15 ZACCARI BEATRICE 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 18 55 

 16 RIZZATI ANNA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 19 51 

 17 FARABEGOLI VITTORIA 2010 CERVIA NUOTA 01 19 85 

 18 ANGELINI AURORA 2010 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  01 20 94 
 R.L. 

 19 NATALE LISA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 22 26 

 20 MORIGI BIANCA 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 22 29 

 21 SPIONE SARA 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 23 79 

 22 COZZI ELEONORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 23 88 

 23 SOLLO RAMONA 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 24 41 

 24 FRIGHI VALENTINA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 25 60 

 25 PEDRETTI EMMA 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 26 12 

 26 AGOSTINI LUDOVICA 2010 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  01 26 15 
 R.L. 

 27 MADDALUNI MELISSA 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 26 98 

 28 TURCI ELEONORA 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 28 57 

 29 DESERTI REBECCA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 30 05 

 30 ESPOSITO FEDERICA 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 30 69 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 31 NASSETTI VIOLA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 31 07 

 32 ZEDDA AURORA 2010 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  01 33 27 
 R.L. 

 33 DELLASANTINA GIULIA 2010 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 33 48 

 34 PALMIERI GEMMA 2010 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 34 98 

 35 IZZO MARIAGRAZIA 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 35 56 

 36 MORINI MARINELLA 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 41 80 

 37 GOZZOLI CAMILLA 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 42 59 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 38 TORO SILVIA 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 02 01 60 

 39 NEGRI DILAILA 2010 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 02 06 18 

 sq CASTELFIDARDO GINEVRA 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. Falsa partenza 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 MUCCIOLI BEATRICE 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 22 57 

 2 FIRINU ANNA 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 23 27 

 3 DE SANCTIS GINEVRA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 25 31 

 4 MACCANTI ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 27 80 

 5 BILANCIONI GAIA 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 27 96 

 6 BARTOLUMUCCI EMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 29 53 

 7 PELLONI MARGHERITA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 30 30 
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 VIGNOLA ASD 

 8 TAMONI SOFIA 2011 SOGESE 01 30 68 

 9 FAZZINI ANITA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 32 92 

 10 GAVELLA ANITA 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 36 84 

 11 PARENTI VITTORIA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 37 71 

 12 ADA NOZZI 2011 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 40 34 

 13 CIMILLUCA VIRGINIA 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 41 74 

 14 GNANI BIANCA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 42 51 

 15 LENGHEN ESTHER 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 43 22 

 16 MAGLI ELISABETH 2011 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 56 03 

 17 RUSSO BEATRICE 2011 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 02 30 81 

 sq TOGNONI SOPHIA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI Falsa partenza 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BARONI LUDOVICA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 17 60 

 2 POLLINI LUNA 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 17 80 

 3 MACCANTI GIULIA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 18 52 

 4 SPINELLI MATILDE 2010 APD MARCONI 93 01 21 48 

 5 GRANDI RACHELE 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 21 61 

 6 TOSELLI MARCELLA 2010 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 23 58 

 7 BERSANETTI ELENA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 23 84 

 8 SACCHETTI CECILIA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 27 74 

 9 RIZZATI ANNA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 28 99 

 10 MEREU BEATRICE 2010 SPORT 2000 01 29 43 

 11 NATALE LISA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 32 30 

 12 NALDI CAMILLA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 34 77 

 13 COZZI ELEONORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 35 53 

 14 TOSI EMMA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 36 11 

 15 MADDALUNI MELISSA 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 36 91 

 16 CAVINI ANNA 2010 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  01 37 72 
 UISP 

 17 AGOSTINI LUDOVICA 2010 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  01 39 54 
 R.L. 

 18 NASSETTI VIOLA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 50 72 
 19 GOZZOLI CAMILLA 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 57 31 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 20 TORO SILVIA 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 02 04 61 

 sq SOLLO RAMONA 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO Nuotata Irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 GUIDETTI VIOLA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 29 35 

 2 GALEOTTI LINDA 2011 SPORT 2000 01 37 62 

 3 MIGLIETTA ELENA 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 44 00 

 4 SASSATELLI CHIARA 2011 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  01 44 24 
 UISP 

 5 BONAZZI GIORGIA 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 44 31 
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 6 MARIA SOLE CERVELLATI 2011 SOGESE 01 50 07 

 7 PASQUINI CLARISSA 2011 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  01 50 22 
 R.L. 

 8 ZANZI ADELE 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 52 99 

 9 MORUZZI ELISA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 54 37 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 10 ZEBI FLAVIA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 56 97 

 11 GNANI BIANCA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 59 26 

 12 MAGLI ELISABETH 2011 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 02 00 58 

 13 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02 02 07 

 14 SAVI SOFIA 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 02 06 45 

 15 MALAVOLTI EMMA 2011 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 02 15 92 

 sq CASADIO LOMBINI VITTORIA2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. Falsa partenza 

 sq ESPINOSA VITTORIA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL Falsa partenza 

 sq GIAMMARCHI SOFIA 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CREMONINI VIOLA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 27 62 

 2 SPINELLI MATILDE 2010 APD MARCONI 93 01 29 84 

 3 GIANOLA SARA 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 30 35 

 4 CARTA EMMA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 33 47 

 5 GRANDI RACHELE 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 33 92 

 6 ROLI FEDERICA 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 35 35 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 7 HILBE GRETA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 36 87 

 8 DI RENZO EVA 2010 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  01 37 76 
 UISP 

 9 TOSELLI MARCELLA 2010 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 40 52 
 10 ZEDDA AURORA 2010 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  01 40 96 
 R.L. 

 11 VITA REBECCA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 41 57 

 12 BENEDETTI MARIA  2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 42 47 
 VITTORIA 

 13 SPIONE SARA 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 42 55 

 14 DESERTI REBECCA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 43 24 

 15 PEDRETTI EMMA 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 44 23 

 16 AZZANI SOFIA 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 50 14 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 17 TOSI EMMA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 51 22 

 18 IZZO MARIAGRAZIA 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 56 70 

 19 TURCI ELEONORA 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02 01 87 

 20 PALMIERI GEMMA 2010 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 02 13 71 

 21 MORINI MARINELLA 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 02 35 49 

 22 NEGRI DILAILA 2010 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 02 44 35 

 sq CASTELFIDARDO GINEVRA 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. Virata irregolare 

 sq MEREU BEATRICE 2010 SPORT 2000 Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 MUCCIOLI BEATRICE 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 29 07 

 2 DE SANCTIS GINEVRA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 32 20 

 3 BILANCIONI GAIA 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 33 74 

 4 COLLIRI SARA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 37 91 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 5 PASQUINI CLARISSA 2011 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  01 41 12 
 R.L. 

 6 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 47 20 

 7 PETRACCA SARA 2011 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 52 97 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 POLLINI LUNA 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 17 74 

 2 FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 18 34 

 3 MONDAINI COSTANZA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 22 96 

 4 GOTTARDI AURORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 23 78 

 5 BALDINI BIANCA 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 30 47 

 6 LELLI MATILDE 2010 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  01 31 87 
 UISP 

 7 CALISTRI VITTORIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  01 32 78 
 UISP 

 8 MORIGI BIANCA 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 34 45 
 9 ESPOSITO FEDERICA 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 40 51 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 10 FARABEGOLI VITTORIA 2010 CERVIA NUOTA 01 41 18 

 11 DELLASANTINA GIULIA 2010 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 02 03 22 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 GUIDETTI VIOLA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 22 00 

 2 MATIS MADDALENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 27 66 

 3 CECCHINI AURORA 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 30 75 

 4 BARTOLUMUCCI EMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 30 77 

 5 TAMONI SOFIA 2011 SOGESE 01 31 49 

 6 MIGLIETTA ELENA 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 35 88 

 7 GIAMMARCHI SOFIA 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 36 42 

 8 FORTUZZI BENEDETTA 2011 SOGESE 01 37 12 

 9 FAZZINI ANITA 2011 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 38 61 

 10 NEPOTI GAIA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 38 79 

 11 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 39 11 

 12 GAVELLA ANITA 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 39 44 

 13 BROCCOLI BIANCA 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 39 80 

 14 MIGLIETTA ISABELLA 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 39 83 
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 15 LUMI DEA 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 41 57 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 16 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 42 99 

 17 BRIGHI LUCIA 2011 CERVIA NUOTA 01 45 76 

 18 RIGHI KATIA 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01 46 13 

 19 FERNANDI VIOLA 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 46 95 

 20 SEVERI FEDERICA 2011 CERVIA NUOTA 01 49 68 

 21 ESPINOSA VITTORIA 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 53 50 

 22 TAVOLAZZI LUCREZIA 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 54 61 

 sq ADA NOZZI 2011 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CREMONINI VIOLA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 22 20 

 2 BALDINI BIANCA 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 24 52 

 3 GOTTARDI AURORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 24 57 

 4 HILBE GRETA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 26 62 

 5 DEL DUCA EMI 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 26 85 

 6 RAVAGLIA LUDOVICA 2010 APD MARCONI 93 01 27 52 
 7 SACCHETTI CECILIA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 27 65 

 8 ANGELINI AURORA 2010 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  01 28 26 
 R.L. 

 9 VITA REBECCA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 28 45 

 10 BURATTINI ELISA AMARANTA2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 30 74 

 11 PARRA ELEONORA 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 32 16 

 12 FRIGHI VALENTINA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 36 43 

 sq ZACCARI BEATRICE 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. Arrivo irregolare 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

 

 
 

 

 

2°   PARTE 

 
 

 

 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BANDIERA BORIS 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 09 00 

 2 PICCININI ANDREA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 09 34 

 3 SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 13 89 

 4 COSTANTINO MATTIA 2010 APD MARCONI 93 01 17 62 

 5 ALBERTAZZI ALESSANDRO 2010 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 18 64 

 6 TORRI NICOLO' 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 20 22 

 7 CANTELLI MARCO 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 21 46 

 8 MONTI GIACOMO 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 21 75 



 

 7 

 9 TERZI SIMONE 2010 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 22 53 

 10 TASSONI LEONARDO 2010 SOGESE 01 22 97 

 11 CARBONE MANUEL 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 23 23 

 12 LOMBARDO DANIELE 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 23 45 

 13 GOZZOLI NICOLO' 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 26 23 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 14 FASANO MICHELE 2010 CERVIA NUOTA 01 26 73 

 15 FARRI NICCOLO' 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 26 91 

 16 ZUCCHELLI FRANCESCO 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 29 50 

 17 CHELDI CRISTIAN 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 29 69 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 18 MAROTTA DAVIDE 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 32 29 

 19 BETTOCCHI REDES J 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 32 67 

 20 MALAGUTTI RICCARDO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 34 45 

 21 PIEMONTE ANTONIO 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 34 92 

 22 BIANCOLI LEONARDO 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 38 29 

 23 FABBRI GABRIEL 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 40 92 

 sq VENTURI FRANCESCO 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 TAJEDDINE RAYAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 04 51 

 2 ANDREOTTI MATTEO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 06 32 

 3 BARBIERI ALESSANDRO 2009 SPORT 2000 01 06 56 

 4 MEDAS LORENZO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 07 16 

 5 PIVANTI LEONARDO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 07 61 

 6 MIGLIETTA ANTONIO 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 07 90 

 7 GHELLI FRANCESCO 2009 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 08 96 

 8 PETRENCO MASSIMO 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 09 16 

 9 FRATTA MARCO 2009 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 09 43 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 10 BLASI GIULIO MARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 09 88 

 11 PIVETTI SAMUELE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 10 63 

 12 MANTOVANI NICOLA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 11 05 
 13 MASIA JULES 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 11 26 

 14 CARLONI NICOLO' 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 12 20 

 15 LUCA BAZZOCCHI 2009 CERVIA NUOTA 01 13 19 

 16 EMANUELE COLLI 2009 SOGESE 01 13 64 

 17 MORIGI GOFFREDO 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 14 06 

 18 BONAVITA LORENZO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 14 63 

 19 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 14 79 

 20 PICCHI FRANCESCO 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 15 14 

 21 TIEGHI MATTEO 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 15 33 

 22 MIRTO ALESSANDRO 2009 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 15 55 

 22 NADALINI CRISTIAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 15 55 

 24 PASOTTI MICHELE 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 15 70 

 25 MONTERVINO DAVIDE  2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 15 74 
 VINCENZO 

 26 PEVERATI DAVIDE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 16 21 
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 27 RINALDI FRANCESCO 2009 APD MARCONI 93 01 16 29 

 27 VALENTINI RICCARDO 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 16 29 

 29 COPPOLA ALESSIO 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 17 21 

 30 ALOTTA MATTEO 2009 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 17 63 

 31 BONDI LUCA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 18 79 

 32 ORI MORGAN 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 18 90 

 33 RUSSO SAMUELE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 19 56 

 34 ROTARI DANIELE 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 21 05 

 35 CAVALLINA MATTEO 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 21 23 

 36 BERTOZZI FEDERICO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 22 92 

 37 SPECCHIULLI DANIEL 2009 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 23 72 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 DI LIZIA LORENZO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 16 24 

 2 MARTINI MATTEO 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 18 32 

 3 BIANCO SIMONE 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 25 23 

 4 CANDIANI NICOLA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 25 72 

 5 MASOTTI FEDERICO 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 28 26 

 6 OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 31 12 

 7 PITEIRA GAIOLAS JOAO 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 31 75 

 8 TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 31 87 

 9 GOZZOLI NICOLO' 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 36 92 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 10 LOMBARDO DANIELE 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 38 59 

 11 MAROTTA DAVIDE 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 38 63 

 12 ZUCCHELLI FRANCESCO 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 39 03 
 13 CORSO ALESSANDRO 2010 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  01 41 49 
 UISP 

 14 MESSOUDI MONSSEF 2010 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  01 41 60 
 UISP 

 15 FARRI NICCOLO' 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 44 67 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 FADALTI GIULIO 2009 APD MARCONI 93 01 14 28 

 2 PIVANTI LEONARDO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 17 46 

 3 FRATTA MARCO 2009 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 21 08 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 4 SPARACINO ANDREA 2009 SPORT 2000 01 22 90 

 5 RINALDI FRANCESCO 2009 APD MARCONI 93 01 24 08 

 6 PICCHI FRANCESCO 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 24 39 

 7 VITA SAMUELE 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 26 02 

 8 MANTOVANI NICOLA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 26 93 

 9 VALENTINI RICCARDO 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 28 19 

 10 MIRTO ALESSANDRO 2009 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 30 89 

 11 BONAVITA LORENZO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 32 00 

 12 ROTARI DANIELE 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 34 47 
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 13 SPECCHIULLI DANIEL 2009 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 41 91 

 14 VENTRICELLI TOMMASO 2009 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 45 08 

 sq LIVERANI NICOLO' 2009 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 RENZI ALESSANDRO 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 28 59 

 2 PICCININI ANDREA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 29 37 

 3 MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 31 52 

 4 FIORINI GABRIELE 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 32 07 

 5 ROSSI MATTIA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 34 58 

 6 BIANCONI LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 36 19 

 7 BAGLIONI NICOLA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 39 33 

 8 D'ANGELLA ELIA 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 39 93 

 9 TASSONI LEONARDO 2010 SOGESE 01 41 34 

 10 CAMISA PAOLO 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 45 09 

 11 MALAGUTTI RICCARDO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 48 81 

 12 CAPOBIANCO VALENTINO 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 49 50 

 13 CHELDI CRISTIAN 2010 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 57 45 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 14 BIANCOLI LEONARDO 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 02 11 99 

 sq TERZI SIMONE 2010 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. Virata irregolare 
 sq VENTURI FRANCESCO 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BLASI GIULIO MARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 28 36 

 2 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 28 72 

 3 NENSOR FILIPPO 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 28 84 

 4 FADALTI GIULIO 2009 APD MARCONI 93 01 30 31 

 5 MEDAS LORENZO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 30 38 

 6 TIEGHI MATTEO 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 32 43 

 7 PETRINI ALBERTO 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 32 52 

 8 COPPOLA ALESSIO 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 32 55 

 9 MORIGI GOFFREDO 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 33 11 

 10 PEVERATI DAVIDE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 35 58 

 11 MASIA JULES 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 36 14 

 12 RUSSO SAMUELE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 36 56 

 13 FIORDI GABRIELE 2009 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 36 96 

 14 BERTOZZI GIACOMO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 37 15 

 15 BERTOZZI FEDERICO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 39 51 

 16 VITA SAMUELE 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 40 67 

 17 NADALINI CRISTIAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 42 73 

 18 LIVERANI NICOLO' 2009 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 46 26 

 sq BONDI LUCA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BANDIERA BORIS 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 15 39 

 2 MARTINI MATTEO 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 19 18 

 3 D'ANGELLA ELIA 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 25 93 

 4 SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 28 99 

 5 RENZI ALESSANDRO 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 29 13 

 6 PITEIRA GAIOLAS JOAO 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 31 80 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 LAZZARINI THOMAS 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 11 03 

 2 CATTOZZI MATTEO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 11 30 

 3 TAJEDDINE RAYAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 14 13 

 4 ANDREOTTI MATTEO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 16 41 

 5 GHELLI FRANCESCO 2009 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 19 16 
 6 BARBIERI ALESSANDRO 2009 SPORT 2000 01 20 55 

 7 PIVETTI SAMUELE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 21 04 

 8 ORI MORGAN 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 28 06 

 9 BERTOZZI GIACOMO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 38 47 

 10 ALOTTA MATTEO 2009 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01 40 34 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 2 DI LIZIA LORENZO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 19 44 

 3 MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 21 17 

 4 FIORINI GABRIELE 2010 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 22 91 

 5 CANDIANI NICOLA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 25 54 

 6 ROSSI MATTIA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 26 99 

 7 BAGLIONI NICOLA 2010 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 28 99 

 8 MASOTTI FEDERICO 2010 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 29 24 

 9 ALBERTAZZI ALESSANDRO 2010 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 30 71 

 10 TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 31 98 

 11 OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 32 04 

 12 BIANCONI LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 32 06 

 13 MONTI GIACOMO 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 35 09 

 14 CAPOBIANCO VALENTINO 2010 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 37 04 

 15 FASANO MICHELE 2010 CERVIA NUOTA 01 40 03 

 16 TORRI NICOLO' 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 41 30 

 sq BETTOCCHI REDES J 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 2 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 LAZZARINI THOMAS 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 15 41 

 2 CATTOZZI MATTEO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 15 59 

 1 MIGLIETTA ANTONIO 2009 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 17 73 

 3 PETRENCO MASSIMO 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 19 07 

 4 CARLONI NICOLO' 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 21 45 

 5 NENSOR FILIPPO 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 23 76 

 6 SPARACINO ANDREA 2009 SPORT 2000 01 24 15 

 7 LUCA BAZZOCCHI 2009 CERVIA NUOTA 01 25 60 

 8 EMANUELE COLLI 2009 SOGESE 01 26 19 

 9 FIORDI GABRIELE 2009 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 27 72 

 10 MONTERVINO DAVIDE  2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 28 03 
 VINCENZO 

 11 PASOTTI MICHELE 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 28 98 
 12 PETRINI ALBERTO 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 30 04 

 13 CAVALLINA MATTEO 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 31 26 

 14 VENTRICELLI TOMMASO 2009 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 41 85 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



 

 1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 22 49 

 2 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 23 20 

 3 SORANNO GAIA 2014 SOGESE 00 23 96 

 4 SCAZZIERI GIULIA 2014 SOGESE 00 24 07 

 5 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 24 21 

 5 VERÃ¬ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 24 21 

 7 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 00 24 44 

 8 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 24 93 

 9 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 25 21 

 fg FRATIANNI ANITA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 25 52 

 10 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 25 52 

 11 FIRINU VIOLA 2014 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 25 67 

 12 BALDARI ANNA 2014 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 25 71 

 13 GUICHI ELEONORA 2014 SOGESE 00 26 02 

 14 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 27 78 

 15 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 27 92 

 16 IOTTI MATILDE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 29 65 

 17 MALAGOLI CAMILLA 2014 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 30 36 

 18 MARZIO ISABEL 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 30 38 

 19 MANNELLI FRANCESCA  2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 31 03 
 GIULIA 

 20 SOLIANI ANGELICA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 31 73 

 21 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 33 12 

 22 MOMKILOWA NIKOL 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 33 47 

 23 VANDINI CLOE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 34 99 

 24 PAOLACCI GIULIA 2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 36 06 

 25 MOMKILOWA KRISTIANA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 37 47 

 26 SASSATELLI ALBA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 41 65 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 00 40 10 

 2 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 40 67 

 3 POSSENTI CHIARA 2013 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  00 43 89 
 R.L. 

 4 TORRI MATILDE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 44 44 

 5 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 44 73 

 6 MENEGATTI MARTA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 45 00 

 7 MONTERVINO ILARIA  2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 45 22 
 MARIA 

 8 MANCINO SOFIA 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 45 66 

 9 PELLEGRINI GRETA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 46 00 

 10 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 46 02 
 11 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 46 18 
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 12 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00 47 52 

 13 PROSDOCIMI ANNA 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 47 61 

 14 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 49 85 

 15 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 49 99 

 16 MELILLO SOFIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 50 06 

 17 MARIANTI LUCE 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 50 28 

 18 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 50 33 

 19 RICASOLI SERENA 2013 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 51 06 

 19 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 51 06 

 21 SCILIPOTI ARIANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 53 70 

 22 FORTE SYRIA 2013 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 53 81 

 23 PERTICARI VANESSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 54 34 

 24 CULTRARO LUCILLA 2013 SPORT 2000 00 54 41 

 25 PIRAZZINI ALICE 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 54 89 

 26 PEDRONI MILA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 56 93 

 27 OCCHIALI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 57 21 

 28 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 58 00 

 29 MALAGUTI AGATA 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 59 74 

 30 SILVESTRI MELISSA 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 00 82 

 31 GUSBERTI LAURA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 01 65 

 32 PESARI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 01 98 

 33 BOVINELLI VIOLA 2013 SOGESE 01 02 63 

 34 MOLIBARI ELISABETTA 2013 SOGESE 01 02 76 

 35 RAIMO MIREA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 04 11 

 36 GATTA SOFIA 2013 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 01 05 04 

 37 FUSCONI GINEVRA 2013 SOGESE 01 10 61 

 38 GJIERGEJ MATILDE 2013 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 10 76 

 39 REGGIANI GIULIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 11 54 

 40 BONINI ALICE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 15 02 

 41 BALLERINI ADELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 27 53 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BORTOLAN GAIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 35 40 

 2 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 37 24 

 3 PRATI MARTINA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 37 56 

 4 BALDARI CECILIA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 38 48 

 5 GAZZETTI GISELLE 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 38 61 

 6 FONTANA GIULIA 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 38 83 

 7 DALL'OLIO CHIARA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 38 85 
 8 RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 39 49 

 9 CANELLA ALICE 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 39 51 

 10 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 39 56 

 11 ZAPPATERRA ANNA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 39 63 

 12 PERSICHELLA MARTINA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 39 77 

 13 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 39 92 
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 14 DALL'OLIO GIADA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 40 17 

 15 ZANOTTI CARLOTTA 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 41 10 

 16 CAROSETTI ALESSIA 2012 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00 41 16 

 17 ORONTI ALICE 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 41 81 

 18 ASTOLFI MARGHERITA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 42 63 

 19 BONIFACI VIRGINIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 42 84 

 20 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 43 68 

 21 PIZZAMUS MIREYA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 43 78 

 22 BARBIERI GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 44 19 

 23 DAMI NICOLE 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 44 56 

 24 PEVERATI ANNA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 45 16 

 25 NEAMTU ALEXANDRA  2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 45 78 
 MARIA 

 26 VAGLIO VIOLA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 45 96 

 27 ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 46 01 

 28 CATANI CHIARA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 46 69 

 29 FILONI EMMA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 46 91 

 30 AGNOLETTI GAIA 2012 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 47 40 

 31 RONDONI ELENA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 48 32 

 32 AQUILINO ELINOR 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 48 61 

 33 BONFIGLIOLI ILARIA 2012 SOGESE 00 49 27 

 34 BERTI GAIA 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 49 59 

 35 TAMBURINI MARTINA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 50 12 

 36 GRAVANTE GIULIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 51 19 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 37 SALANI ELENA 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 51 67 

 38 ZUCCATELLI VITTORIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 51 88 

 39 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 55 27 

 40 CAMORANI MARTINA 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 56 83 

 41 RIGATO MATILDE 2012 SOGESE 00 58 22 

 42 XHUVELI SARA 2012 SOGESE 00 59 47 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 fg FRATIANNI ANITA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 25 95 

 1 SCAZZIERI GIULIA 2014 SOGESE 00 26 26 
 2 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 26 47 

 3 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 27 14 

 4 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 27 24 

 5 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 27 99 

 6 GUICHI ELEONORA 2014 SOGESE 00 28 45 

 7 FIRINU VIOLA 2014 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 28 49 

 7 VERÃ¬ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 28 49 

 9 BALDARI ANNA 2014 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 29 23 

 10 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 29 34 

 11 SORANNO GAIA 2014 SOGESE 00 30 56 

 12 MALAGOLI CAMILLA 2014 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 30 70 
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 13 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 30 73 

 14 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 30 87 

 15 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 31 00 

 16 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 31 06 

 17 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 31 44 

 18 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 00 31 89 

 19 SOLIANI ANGELICA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 32 00 

 20 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 32 27 

 21 PAOLACCI GIULIA 2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 32 28 

 22 MARZIO ISABEL 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 32 85 

 23 TAMBOSSO AGNESE 2014 SOGESE 00 32 92 

 24 MOMKILOWA NIKOL 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 33 28 

 25 GIUNCHI ALESSIA 2014 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 33 59 

 26 PINOTTI NOEMI 2014 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 33 99 

 27 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 36 83 

 28 SASSATELLI ALBA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 37 14 

 29 MOMKILOWA KRISTIANA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 39 91 

 30 VANDINI CLOE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 41 54 

 31 IOTTI MATILDE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 42 44 

 32 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 42 85 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 00 46 79 

 2 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 48 76 

 3 MONTERVINO ILARIA  2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 51 56 
 MARIA 

 4 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 52 80 

 5 MANCINO SOFIA 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 53 34 

 6 FAZZINI ALICE 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00 53 58 
 7 COSTANTINO MARTINA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 56 27 

 8 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 56 35 

 9 MENEGATTI MARTA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 56 61 

 10 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 56 81 

 11 PERTICARI VANESSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 56 96 

 12 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 57 01 

 13 MARIANTI LUCE 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 57 77 

 14 OCCHIALI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 58 61 

 15 PIRAZZINI ALICE 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 59 92 

 16 RAIMO MIREA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 01 57 

 17 MALAGUTI AGATA 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 04 63 

 18 SCILIPOTI ARIANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 05 65 

 19 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 06 15 

 20 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 06 87 

 21 GUSBERTI LAURA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 07 18 

 22 SILVESTRI MELISSA 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 07 52 
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 23 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 09 13 

 24 GATTA SOFIA 2013 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 01 11 17 

 25 FUSCONI GINEVRA 2013 SOGESE 01 11 70 

 26 BOVINELLI VIOLA 2013 SOGESE 01 15 67 

 27 FEDERICI SARA 2013 SOGESE 01 17 65 

 28 REGGIANI GIULIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 17 76 

 29 GJIERGEJ MATILDE 2013 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 18 15 

 30 BONINI ALICE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 19 34 

 31 BADINI BIANCA 2013 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 22 02 

 32 BALLERINI ADELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 26 88 

 sq PEDRONI MILA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Arrivo irregolare 

 sq RICASOLI SERENA 2013 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 40 29 

 2 SANDOLI SIMONA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 40 74 

 3 MIRON ALEXIA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 43 31 

 4 CASCIONE GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 45 04 

 5 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 45 63 

 6 GAZZETTI GISELLE 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 46 34 

 7 GRANDI ALICE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 46 35 

 8 ZATTINI CHIARA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 47 08 

 9 LEGLER ALESSANDRA 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 47 52 

 10 MARANGONI AGATA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 48 10 
 11 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 48 46 

 12 ORONTI ALICE 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 48 47 

 13 FARRIS SILVIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 48 91 

 14 CAPOBIANCO SERENA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 49 16 

 15 D'UBALDO MARTINA 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 49 48 

 16 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 49 57 

 17 VAGLIO VIOLA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 51 42 

 18 PEVERATI ANNA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 53 36 

 19 ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 55 82 

 20 BERTI GAIA 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 56 24 

 21 FILONI EMMA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 56 68 

 22 BONFIGLIOLI ILARIA 2012 SOGESE 00 59 75 

 23 GRAVANTE GIULIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 01 90 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 24 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 03 17 

 25 RIGATO MATILDE 2012 SOGESE 01 08 68 

 26 MORUZZI ADELE 2012 SPORT 2000 34 05 00 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 VRENNA VITTORIA 2014 SOGESE 00 29 02 

 2 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 32 95 

 3 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 39 71 

 4 MANNELLI FRANCESCA  2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 39 81 
 GIULIA 

 5 GIUNCHI ALESSIA 2014 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 41 57 

 6 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00 41 66 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00 57 06 

 2 PROSDOCIMI ANNA 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 57 69 

 3 POSSENTI CHIARA 2013 S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMAR A  00 57 84 
 R.L. 

 4 PELLEGRINI GRETA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 59 13 

 5 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 03 11 

 6 MELILLO SOFIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 04 00 

 7 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 06 86 

 8 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 07 87 

 9 TORRI MATILDE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 09 12 

 10 CULTRARO LUCILLA 2013 SPORT 2000 01 12 87 
 11 MOLIBARI ELISABETTA 2013 SOGESE 01 13 78 

 12 FORTE SYRIA 2013 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 15 06 

 13 PESARI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 15 43 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 SABATTINI VIOLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 46 32 

 2 DALL'OLIO GIADA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 48 48 

 3 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 50 70 

 4 FONTANA GIULIA 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 52 15 

 5 PERSICHELLA MARTINA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 53 21 

 6 ANTONELLI MARGHERITA 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 53 42 

 7 CANELLA GIULIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 54 25 

 8 CASCIONE GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 54 28 

 9 ZATTINI CHIARA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 54 80 

 10 DAMI NICOLE 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 56 04 

 11 FABBRI ANDREA GIULIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 56 35 

 12 ASTOLFI MARGHERITA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 56 69 

 13 GRANDI ALICE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 56 81 

 14 BARBIERI GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 57 84 
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 15 CATANI CHIARA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 59 19 

 16 SALANI ELENA 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 59 36 

 17 TAMBURINI MARTINA 2012 SPORT 2000 01 02 96 

 18 AGNOLETTI GAIA 2012 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 01 03 63 

 19 CAMORANI MARTINA 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 05 46 

 20 XHUVELI SARA 2012 SOGESE 01 11 29 

 21 NEAMTU ALEXANDRA  2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 11 76 
 MARIA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 COSTANTINO MARTINA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 56 46 

 2 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 05 16 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 BORTOLAN GAIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 40 33 

 2 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 41 49 

 3 PRATI MARTINA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 42 15 

 4 ZAPPATERRA ANNA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 43 24 
 5 TONDINI RACHELE 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 44 12 

 6 DALL'OLIO CHIARA 2012 SPORT 2000 00 47 90 

 7 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 48 99 

 8 CANELLA ALICE 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 50 11 

 9 D'UBALDO MARTINA 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 50 16 

 10 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 51 39 

 11 ZANOTTI CARLOTTA 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 53 36 

 12 CAPOBIANCO SERENA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 53 68 

 13 MARANGONI AGATA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 53 76 

 14 MANTARRO MARTINA 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 56 67 

 15 PIZZAMUS MIREYA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 56 79 

 16 AQUILINO ELINOR 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 01 50 

 17 BALBONI MIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 01 96 

 18 ZUCCATELLI VITTORIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01 14 48 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 FAZZINI ALICE 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 02 03 27 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 3 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 SABATTINI VIOLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 33 19 

 2 SANDOLI SIMONA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 33 36 

 3 MIRON ALEXIA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 33 87 

 4 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 37 06 

 5 LEGLER ALESSANDRA 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 40 50 

 6 ANTONELLI MARGHERITA 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 41 08 

 7 RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 41 86 

 8 BALDARI CECILIA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 43 99 

 9 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 44 29 

 10 BONIFACI VIRGINIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 46 72 

 11 TONDINI RACHELE 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 01 47 01 

 12 MANTARRO MARTINA 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 51 93 

 13 CAROSETTI ALESSIA 2012 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01 53 19 

 14 FABBRI ANDREA GIULIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 54 78 

 15 RONDONI ELENA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 59 23 

 16 BALBONI MIA 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 02 04 92 

 sq CANELLA GIULIA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL Arrivo irregolare 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

 

2°  PARTE  Pomeriggio 
 

 

 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 16 44 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 2 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 17 94 

 3 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 18 63 

 4 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 19 39 

 5 MONTANARI CARLO 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 19 60 

 6 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 20 27 

 fg FRAMBATI PIER PAOLO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 20 29 

 7 TRENTINI JACOPO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 20 43 

 8 REGGIANI MARKUS EMILIO 2013 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 20 51 

 9 MANCINO GIUSEPPE 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 20 77 

 10 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 21 27 

 11 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 21 33 

 12 BONZAGNI GIULIO 2013 SPORT 2000 00 21 68 

 13 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 21 79 

 14 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 21 94 
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 15 CONTARINI ABEL 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 22 18 

 16 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 22 27 

 17 BONETTI ALESSIO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 22 94 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 17 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 22 94 

 19 LONGHI GIORGIO 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 22 99 

 20 MAURO ALESSANDRO 2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 23 00 

 fg MARTINI ELIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 23 36 

 21 BERNAROLI MICHELE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 23 52 

 22 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 23 61 

 23 ANDREAS FERRINI 2013 SOGESE 00 23 65 

 24 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 23 67 

 25 BENUZZI FABIO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 23 88 

 26 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 24 03 

 27 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 24 20 

 fg SELIS ANDREA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 24 60 

 28 LEPROTTI FABIO 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 24 87 

 29 KOBBA ADAM 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 24 96 

 30 GOVONI ILAI 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 25 01 

 31 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 25 48 

 32 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 26 40 

 33 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 26 53 

 34 BARBANTINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 26 70 

 35 TORO LEONARDO 2013 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 28 53 

 36 GORI DIEGO 2013 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 29 20 

 37 BELLINI SAMUELE 2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 30 73 
 38 MARCHETTI EMILIANO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 31 07 

 39 TERZI SAMUELE 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 32 70 

 40 MESCOLINI FRANCESCO 2013 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 33 71 

 41 ACCARISI KRISTIAN 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 34 46 

 42 SALEMME LORENZO 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 34 49 

 43 BOTTI GIOELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 35 55 

 44 NUCCETELLI GABRIELE 2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 42 26 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 21 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 00 36 39 

 2 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 38 21 

 3 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 00 38 87 

 4 CECCARELLI ALBERTO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 39 15 

 5 MAURO FRANCESCO 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 39 46 

 6 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 39 50 

 7 ACCORSI GIACOMO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 40 77 

 8 BENINI EMANUELE 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 40 84 

 9 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 40 95 

 10 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 41 29 



 

 10 

 11 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 42 00 

 12 LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA2012 SOGESE 00 42 43 

 13 GROSSO SIMONE 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 42 91 

 14 GORI ANDREA 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 43 39 

 15 PETRENCO ANDREA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 43 83 

 16 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 00 44 19 

 17 BARATTINI ANDREA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 44 49 

 18 GRAZIANI TOMMASO 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 44 59 

 19 CICCHITELLI LORENZO 2012 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  00 44 87 
 UISP 

 20 SILVESTI NICOLÃ² 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 45 22 

 21 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 45 44 

 22 BARDI FRANCESCO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 45 54 

 23 BURCA ADRIAN GABRIEL 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 46 12 

 24 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 46 26 

 25 GIACCHINO TOMMASO 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 46 72 

 26 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 00 47 42 

 27 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 48 16 

 28 ARNOFI NICOLAS 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 48 63 

 29 BENINI LUCA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 48 96 
 30 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 49 96 

 31 FANTI ALESSANDRO 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 50 56 

 32 FURNO DEREK 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 50 97 

 33 MANOTTI FEDERICO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 51 00 

 34 BIVOL NIKITA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 53 19 

 35 SCHIAVI GIOVANNI 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 53 29 

 36 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 54 26 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 37 GIACOMONI ILAN 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 56 81 

 38 BARUZZI MATTIA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 57 13 

 39 CASALINI ANDREA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 58 47 

 40 PEDERZOLI DIEGO 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 59 38 

 41 CANTARONI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 59 44 

 42 MARTINI ALEX 2012 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  01 00 72 
 UISP 

 43 ZANGHERINI DAVIDE 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 04 07 

 44 TEDESCO NOAH 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 05 51 

 45 PETRINI VITTORIO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 06 00 

 46 MINUTOLO FILIPPO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 07 03 

 47 MEDREGAN MATTEO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 07 47 

 48 MAIETTI PIETRO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 08 86 

 49 COATTI FRANCESCO 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 12 72 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 21 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ESPOSTI DANIELE 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 32 88 
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 2 GUERRINI CRISTIAN 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 34 00 

 3 GABRIELE BUCCHI 2011 SOGESE 00 34 88 

 4 PEDULLI NICOLO' 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 35 43 

 5 ADDESSO RICCADO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 35 78 

 6 ARCARA DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 36 80 

 7 BRUSIANI GABRIELE 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 37 66 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 8 GORNO JACOPO 2011 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  00 37 81 
 UISP 

 9 BATTAGLIA ALBERTO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 38 16 

 10 CONSOLINI LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 00 38 28 

 11 MONTAGNA FEDRICO 2011 SOGESE 00 38 44 

 12 MAGNANI LEONARDO 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 38 46 

 13 COSTA NOAH 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 38 50 

 14 SBROCCHI MATTEO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 00 38 83 

 15 PONTECCHIANI LUCA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 38 84 

 16 BREVIGLIERI CHRISTIAN 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 38 86 
 17 RINALDI ETHAN 2011 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  00 38 98 
 UISP 

 18 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 39 03 

 18 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 39 03 

 20 URSU CRISTIAN 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 39 07 

 21 COLLIRI STEFANO 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 39 14 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 22 BENINI LORENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 39 47 

 23 BERTI LUCA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 39 49 

 24 GARBATI TOMMASO 2011 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 39 52 

 25 PIZZONIA DENNIS 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 40 25 

 26 TOMIDEI NICOLA 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 41 01 

 27 FRANCESCHETTI LORENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 41 03 

 27 TOSI TOMMASO 2011 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  00 41 03 
 UISP 

 29 MANGHERINI RICCARDO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 41 38 

 30 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 41 90 

 31 MELEGARI DIEGO 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 42 52 

 32 NERI MARCO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 42 61 

 33 PICCIRILLO LORENZO 2011 SOGESE 00 42 73 

 34 SICILIA SALVATORE 2011 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 42 83 

 35 SIMONI NICOLÃ² 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 43 20 

 36 HUSO BESAR 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 43 27 

 37 CERVELLATI MATTEO 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 44 25 

 38 MALIS LORENZO NICOLAI 2011 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  00 44 45 
 UISP 

 39 VENTURELLI LUCA 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 44 47 

 40 DALPRATO FRANCESCO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 45 16 

 41 SALVATORI NICCOLO' 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 47 57 

 42 BONTORIN LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 00 47 75 

 43 ELMAZAJ DANIELE 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 50 61 

 44 PALUMBO DOMENICO 2011 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 50 87 

 45 GOLINELLI MATTEO 2011 POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  00 51 94 
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 UISP 

 46 HU ZHIXUAN 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 04 62 

 sq MONTI NICHOLAS 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. Falsa partenza 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 22 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 22 67 

 2 REGGIANI MARKUS EMILIO 2013 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00 23 70 

 3 CONTARINI ABEL 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 24 91 

 4 TRENTINI JACOPO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 24 94 

 5 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 25 02 
 6 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 25 26 

 7 BONZAGNI GIULIO 2013 SPORT 2000 00 25 27 

 8 LEPROTTI FABIO 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 25 46 

 9 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 25 65 

 10 MANCINO GIUSEPPE 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 25 71 

 fg MARTINI ELIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 25 81 

 11 BONETTI ALESSIO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 25 89 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 12 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 26 87 

 13 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 26 95 

 14 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 27 24 

 15 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 27 55 

 16 GAMBI THOMAS 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 27 75 

 17 CASTIGLIONE TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 28 10 

 18 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 28 14 

 19 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 28 21 

 19 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 28 21 

 fg SELIS ANDREA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 28 49 

 21 ANDREAS FERRINI 2013 SOGESE 00 28 57 

 22 BENUZZI FABIO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 28 65 

 23 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 28 86 

 24 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 29 34 

 25 CAMERANI JACOPO 2013 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 29 54 

 26 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 30 44 

 27 SALEMME LORENZO 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 31 04 

 28 MESCOLINI FRANCESCO 2013 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 31 30 

 29 TERZI SAMUELE 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 31 33 

 30 BARBANTINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 32 16 

 31 ACCARISI KRISTIAN 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 32 72 

 32 CORRAO THOMAS 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 33 33 

 33 GORI DIEGO 2013 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 33 81 

 34 TORO LEONARDO 2013 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 34 18 

 35 BENINI ETTORE 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 36 19 

 36 BELLINI SAMUELE 2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 36 75 

 37 MARCHETTI EMILIANO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 37 43 
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 38 BOTTI GIOELE 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 37 55 

 39 NUCCETELLI GABRIELE 2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 54 06 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 23 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 00 45 40 
 2 PETRENCO ANDREA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 45 49 

 3 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 00 46 43 

 4 MACCANTI GIORGIO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 46 59 

 5 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 47 46 

 6 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 47 95 

 7 GROSSO SIMONE 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 49 88 

 8 ZANFINI LUCA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 50 69 

 9 BENINI EMANUELE 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 51 08 

 10 BURCA ADRIAN GABRIEL 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 52 79 

 11 ARNOFI NICOLAS 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 52 91 

 12 GRAZIANI TOMMASO 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 53 97 

 13 FURNO DEREK 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 54 10 

 14 BARDI FRANCESCO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 54 33 

 15 SCHIAVI GIOVANNI 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 56 16 

 16 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 57 43 

 17 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 00 57 71 

 18 FANTI ALESSANDRO 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 57 81 

 19 BIVOL NIKITA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 58 13 

 20 GUIDOBONI RICCARDO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 58 87 

 21 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  01 01 35 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 22 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 01 02 50 

 23 GIACOMONI ILAN 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 03 24 

 24 TUDORACHE ADRIAN 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 04 93 

 25 CANTARONI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 05 74 

 26 CASALINI ANDREA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 05 91 

 27 MINUTOLO FILIPPO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 07 31 

 28 TEDESCO NOAH 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 07 40 

 29 GURIOLI MATTEO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 09 77 

 30 ZANGHERINI DAVIDE 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 11 16 

 31 MAIETTI PIETRO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01 21 28 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 23 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ILIE LUCIAN MARIO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 37 15 

 2 MOFFA LORENZO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 39 30 

 3 PIERINI FILIPPO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 39 63 

 4 RAFFUZZI DIEGO 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 40 26 

 5 LEONELLI EDOARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 40 52 
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 6 GUERRINI CRISTIAN 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 42 57 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 23 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 7 BONCOMPAGNI FILIPPO 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 44 63 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 8 DODICA ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 45 21 

 9 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 45 51 

 10 PICCIRILLO LORENZO 2011 SOGESE 00 45 54 

 11 FRANCESCHETTI LORENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 46 40 

 12 BREVIGLIERI CHRISTIAN 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 46 41 

 13 BRUSIANI GABRIELE 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 46 64 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 14 URSU CRISTIAN 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 46 65 

 15 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 00 47 53 

 16 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 47 78 

 17 COLLIRI STEFANO 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 48 12 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 18 BARTOLINI JACOPO 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 49 42 

 19 SICILIA SALVATORE 2011 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 00 49 76 

 20 MANGHERINI RICCARDO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 50 54 

 21 SIMONI NICOLÃ² 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 51 21 

 22 HUSO BESAR 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 52 78 

 23 MOROLLI GIACOMO 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 55 87 

 24 VENTURELLI LUCA 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 56 47 

 25 ELMAZAJ DANIELE 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01 00 15 

 26 PALUMBO DOMENICO 2011 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01 01 62 

 27 HU ZHIXUAN 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 09 20 

 sq ROCCHI GIOVANNI PAOLO 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. Falsa partenza 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 24 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 23 37 

 2 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 23 44 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 3 LONGHI GIORGIO 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 24 97 

 4 CAVALLINI MATTIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 28 54 

 5 GAMBI THOMAS 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 30 12 

 6 BERNAROLI MICHELE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 31 03 

 7 CASTIGLIONE TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 32 02 

 7 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 32 02 

 9 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00 32 23 

 10 KOBBA ADAM 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 32 82 

 11 CAMERANI JACOPO 2013 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI 00 35 94 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 25 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CANDIANI FRANCESCO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 46 48 

 2 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 51 32 

 3 GORI ANDREA 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 52 49 

 4 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00 52 97 

 5 MACCANTI GIORGIO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 54 79 

 6 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 00 55 92 

 7 FUZZI DIEGO 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 57 43 

 8 BARATTINI ANDREA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 57 84 

 9 FIORINI TOMMASO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 58 56 

 10 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 00 87 

 11 GIACCHINO TOMMASO 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 03 64 

 12 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 04 42 

 13 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 04 67 

 14 BENINI LUCA 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 05 86 

 15 PETRINI VITTORIO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 06 69 

 16 PEDERZOLI DIEGO 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 08 65 

 17 BARUZZI MATTIA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 09 09 

 18 MEDREGAN MATTEO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 15 08 

 19 COATTI FRANCESCO 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01 24 11 

 sq LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA2012 SOGESE Falsa partenza 

 sq SILVESTI NICOLÃ² 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 25 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CERIONI ANDREA 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 43 64 

 2 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 00 45 47 

 3 ARCARA DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 46 83 

 4 GABRIELE BUCCHI 2011 SOGESE 00 47 05 

 5 SBROCCHI MATTEO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 00 48 29 

 6 PEDULLI NICOLO' 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 48 80 

 7 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 49 53 

 8 GARBATI TOMMASO 2011 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 49 60 

 9 ZOLI LEONARDO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 50 38 

 10 BATTAGLIA ALBERTO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 51 01 

 11 MAGNANI LEONARDO 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 51 02 

 12 MONTI NICHOLAS 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 51 33 

 13 BERTI LUCA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 51 52 

 14 BENINI LORENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 51 64 

 15 BONCOMPAGNI FILIPPO 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA  00 52 41 
 VIGNOLA ASD 

 16 BARTOLINI JACOPO 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 52 46 

 17 TOMIDEI NICOLA 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 52 80 
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 18 PONTECCHIANI LUCA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00 52 93 

 19 CERVELLATI MATTEO 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 53 38 

 20 BONTORIN LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 00 54 78 

 21 DALPRATO FRANCESCO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 56 35 

 22 SALVATORI NICCOLO' 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 57 49 

 23 MELEGARI DIEGO 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 58 32 

 24 NERI MARCO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 01 11 

 25 MOROLLI GIACOMO 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 02 30 

 sq MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 23 19 

 2 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 23 29 

 3 MONTANARI CARLO 2013 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 26 20 

 4 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 26 31 

 fg FRAMBATI PIER PAOLO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00 26 76 

 5 GOVONI ILAI 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00 27 29 

 6 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 29 86 

 7 CAVALLINI MATTIA 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 31 09 

 8 MAURO ALESSANDRO 2014 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 31 19 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 27 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 CANDIANI FRANCESCO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 00 42 17 

 2 MAURO FRANCESCO 2012 ACQUARAMA PER SEMPRE S.R.L. 00 42 66 

 3 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 00 46 07 

 4 FIORINI TOMMASO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 00 52 70 

 5 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 52 95 

 6 ZANFINI LUCA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 54 57 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 27 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ESPOSTI DANIELE 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00 39 13 

 2 PAINI NATHAN 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 39 28 

 3 SCOLA SEBASTIANO 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 00 41 56 

 4 ROCCHI GIOVANNI PAOLO 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00 42 26 
 5 LEONELLI EDOARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00 42 40 

 6 CONSOLINI LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 00 43 61 

 7 MONTAGNA FEDRICO 2011 SOGESE 00 46 88 

 8 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00 47 01 

 9 COSTA NOAH 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00 50 79 

 10 PIZZONIA DENNIS 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 53 64 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 ACCORSI GIACOMO 2012 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 51 76 

 2 MANOTTI FEDERICO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 02 08 92 

 3 FUZZI DIEGO 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 02 09 60 

 4 GUIDOBONI RICCARDO 2012 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 02 21 54 

 5 TUDORACHE ADRIAN 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 02 32 17 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 4 08/12/2021 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1 RAFFUZZI DIEGO 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 26 07 

 2 ILIE LUCIAN MARIO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 26 47 

 3 PIERINI FILIPPO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 27 23 

 4 CERIONI ANDREA 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 01 31 44 

 5 SCOLA SEBASTIANO 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD A.R.L. 01 31 70 

 6 ADDESSO RICCADO 2011 ACQUA TIME SSD ARL 01 36 35 

 7 DODICA ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 38 18 

 8 ZOLI LEONARDO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01 44 99 

 9 PAINI NATHAN 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01 45 41 

 sq MOFFA LORENZO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA Arrivo irregolare 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


